
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
166 
88 
86 
110 
0 
84 
114 
241 
1 
52 
171 
11 
95 
968 
7 
254 
6 
28 
12 
39 
204 
24 
243 
40 
47 
9 
17 
06 
92 
351 

Name 
David Agretelis 
Jamie Busby 
Colin Dougherty 
Lisa Hansen 
George F Balbach 
Tom Shelton 
George Kovakas 
Brady Refenning 
Travis Engen 
Dawn Myers 
Morne Hobson 
Hervey Parke 
Steven Piantieri 
Gary Stanberry 
John Nash 
Jean Goutal 
Keith Martin 
Stanley Fulton 
Lee Giannone 
Franklin Farrow 
Ricky Park 
Bill Treffert 
Kenneth Greenberg 
Greg Micheal 
Barry Payne 
Gary Wilt 
Dean DeSantis 
Skott Burkland 
Chip Reichhart 
John Coyle 

Group 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 

Class 
HP5 
HP5 
SSB 
HP6 
HP5 
HP5 
HP5 
HP5 
VSR2 
HP5 
S3 
VP2 
HP5 
SSB 
VP2 
VP2 
SSB 
3-X 
HP5 
HP5 
S4 
VP1 
VP3 
SSC 
HP7 
HP7 
S4 
VP2 
HP7 
S2 

Best Tm 
2:22.288 
2:23.355 
2:24.567 
2:24.125 
2:23.899 
2:23.975 
2:24.593 
2:24.727 
2:25.350 
2:27.183 
2:27.139 
2:29.754 
2:28.865 
2:30.173 
2:31.204 
2:31.427 
2:31.917 
2:30.287 
2:36.923 
2:37.203 
2:39.905 
2:36.394 
2:41.054 
2:39.223 
2:39.660 
2:41.510 
2:43.724 
2:52.990 
2:55.057 
2:50.174 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
2 
1 

Car Info 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1966 Porsche 911 S 
1977 Ferrari GT2 
1986 Porsche 944 Turbo 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1962 Lotus 23b 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1973 Ford Escort Mk1 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1965 Ford Mustang 2+2 
1994 Porsche 968 
1961 Lotus Super 7 
1962 Lotus 7 
1988 Porsche 944 S2 
1980 BMW M3/E30 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 
1972 BMW 2002 Tii 
1960 Chev. Corvette  rdstr 
1964 Morgan 4/4 
1984 Porsche 944 
1978 Datsun 280Z 
1970 Datsun 240Z 
1976 BMW 2002 
1968 Porsche 911 S 
1967 Porsche 911 S 
1966 Ford Mustang/nb 
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Margin of Victory 

11.664 

Avg. Speed 

93.360 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.288 

Best Speed 

94.625 

Best Lap by 

166 - David Agretelis 

HSR Classic 12 Hour/ Sebring Historics 

HSR Group 2/3  

HSR Group 2/3 Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:28:27 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/7/2025 09:20 


